Specification
Version    OMEGA
Recognition distance  20 m / 30 m
Mounting Pendant suspended
Light source   2 x 3 W LED
Power    230V single battery system 10,0 VA
Battery    NiMH 3,6 V / 700 mA, service life rating 3,0 h
Ambient temperature  -10 °C - +40 °C

The luminance in emergency operation is higher than required by DIN EN 1838.
Terminal   Cable end of pendant suspension to connect with lighting connector
Order information
  X=Standard:  Alu natural Special colour: Y=RAL colour
Single battery system
Lamp self-contained
20 m 711280 – OM/E/20/X/P/S/LU 711180 – OM/E/20/Y /P/S/LU
30 m 712280 – OM/E/30/X/P/S/LU 712180 – OM/E/30/Y /P/S/LU
Single battery system
Lamp with 2 wire bus system
20 m 711480 – OM/E/20/X/P/C/LU 711380 – OM/E/20/Y/P/C/LU
30 m 712480 – OM/E/30/X/P/C/LU 712380 – OM/E/30/Z/P/C/LU
Emergency Exit Sign
Lighting
Vesion „OMEGA“
Emergency Exit Sign